GOLF TEAM TRYOUTS

Name Round 1 Round 2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Average*

Asbury
Barton
Chen
Elton
Gomez
Jasper
Johnson
Lipton
Newton
Powell
Rouse
Sterns

71
76
78
84
71
76
80
78
75
73
76
80

73
72
78
82
72
74
81
79
74
73
77
81

72
72
75
85
76
78
81
77
72
71
76
81

77
71
78
88
75
79
83
80
73
74
76
78

72
73
82
87
73
76
81
78
78
74
74
80

73
72
74
83
74
71
81
79
73
75
75
81

73.0 Made
72.7 Made
77.5 Cut
84.8 Cut
73.5 Made
75.7 Made
81.2 Cut
78.5 Cut
74.2 Made
73.3 Made
75.7 Made
80.2 Cut

*A player must average a score of less than 76 to qualify for the team.
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